
Abrechnung je Jahr
30.06.10 - 31.12.22

Jahre
Buchungen DifferenzbetragEndsaldoAnfangssaldoZeitraum

143 1.060,99 €4.055,63 €2.994,64 €30.06.10 - 31.12.10
264 -335,02 €3.720,61 €4.055,63 €2011
292 -136,90 €3.583,71 €3.720,61 €2012
289 1.237,06 €4.820,77 €3.583,71 €2013
344 -1.502,31 €3.318,46 €4.820,77 €2014
363 -1.130,96 €2.187,50 €3.318,46 €2015
348 1.804,66 €3.992,16 €2.187,50 €2016
367 -2.072,58 €1.919,58 €3.992,16 €2017
338 4.270,89 €6.190,47 €1.919,58 €2018
336 -1.819,64 €4.370,83 €6.190,47 €2019
360 -188,95 €4.181,88 €4.370,83 €2020
359 -159,87 €4.022,01 €4.181,88 €2021
379 -1.259,77 €2.762,24 €4.022,01 €2022


